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Luogo Visite %
Roma 18 11,18
Cosenza 13 8,07
Taranto 7 4,35
Catanzaro 7 4,35
Rende 7 4,35
Firenze 6 3,73
Drapia 6 3,73
Milano 5 3,11
Reggio Di Calabria 5 3,11
Lamézia 4 2,48
Torino 4 2,48
Vibo Valentia 4 2,48
San Costantino Calabro 4 2,48
Borgia 4 2,48
Acri 3 1,86



Simeri

Marzi

Belmonte

Paola

Monza
Caltanissetta
Pianopoli
Messina

Soveria Mannelli
Nicotera
Maierato
Siderno
Badolato
Marano Marchesato
Pizzo

Marano Principato
Bologna

Luogo
Grignasco
Orsomarso
Pioltello

Locri

Francesco
Perugia

Prato

Vibo Valentia Marina
Genova

Luzzi

Amaroni
Padova
Cerveteri

Cava

Vicenza

Tuglie
Monterotondo
Castrolibero
Como

Bagnara Calabra
Ferrara

Avellino
Legnano
Gimigliano

P R, R, R RN NNRNNRNNNDDNDDNDNDRNDWWW

Visite

P P PR RPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPRRPRERRRERERLPRE

1,86
1,86
1,86
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,24
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
%

0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62



Sesto San Giovanni
Torretta
Montesarchio
Altavilla Vicentina
Formia

Parenti

Botricello

Totali

e

161

Luogo
Italia

Germania
Svizzera

Regno Unito

Unione Europea

Lituania

London
Niagara Falls

Media giornaliera Pagine viste

0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62

Andamento Visite

ol 161
=mal 7
=Hal 4
nal 2
=mal 1
=Hal 1
nal 3
=mal 1

306

306,0

%
88,46
3,85
2,20
1,10
0,55
0,55
75,00
25,00




